
Sl No Holiday Date Day
Gazetted / 

Restricted

1 गणतंत्र दिवस/Republic Day 26.01.2024 Friday Gazetted

2 बसंत पंचमी / Basant Panchami 14.02.2024 Wednesday Gazetted

3 होली/Holi 25.03.2024 Monday Gazetted

4 गुड फ्राइडे/Good Friday 29.03.2024 Friday Gazetted

5 ईिुल दितर/Idu'I Fitr 11.04.2024 Thursday Gazetted

6 राम नवमी / Ram Nabami 17.04.2024 Wednesday RH

7 महावीर जयंती/Mahavir Jayanti 21.04.2024 Sunday Gazetted

8 बुद्ध पूदणिमा/Budha Purnima 23.05.2024 Thursday Gazetted

9 ईि-उल-जोहा/Id - uz - Zuha(Bakrid) 17.06.2024 Monday Gazetted

10 मुहरिम/Muharram 17.07.2024 Wednesday Gazetted

11 स्वतंत्रता दिवस/Independence Day 15.08.2024 Thursday Gazetted

12 जन्माष्टमी/Janmastami (Vaishnava) 26.08.2024 Monday RH

13 गणेश चतुर्थी / Ganesh Chaturthi 07.09.2024 Saturday RH

14

दमलाि-उन-नबी/Milad-un-Nabi or Id-E-Milad (Birth Day 

of Prophet Mahammad)
16.09.2024 Monday Gazetted

15 गांधी जयंती/Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 02.10.2024 Wednesday Gazetted

16 महानवमी/Dussehra(Mahanavami) 11.10.2024 Friday Gazetted

17 िशहरा/Dussehra 12.10.2024 Saturday Gazetted

18 िीपावली/Diwali (Deepavali) 31.10.2024 Thursday Gazetted

19 गोवधिन पूजा/Govardhan Puja 02.11.2024 Saturday RH

20 छट पूजा / Chhat Puja 07.11.2024 Thursday RH

21 जगधात्री पुजा/ Jagaddhatri Puja 08.11.2024 Friday RH

22 गुरु नानक जयंती/Guru Nanak's Birthday 15.11.2024 Friday Gazetted

23 दिसमस/Christmas 25.12.2024 Wednesday Gazetted

24 Annual Sports Day     OR  Annual Day

Sl. 

No. 
Break & Vacation From To Days

1 ग्रीष्मकालीन अवकाश/Summer Vacation :     
12.05.2024

(Sunday)

20.06.2024

(Thursday)
40 Days

2 शरिकालीन अवकाश/Autumn  Break :       
08.10.2024

(Tuesday)

17.10.2024 

(Thursday)
10 Days

3 शीतकालीन अवकाश Winter Break :             
24.12.2024

(Tuesday)

12.01.2025 

(Sunday)
20 Days

Copy to: 

1) The Chairman and Nominee Chairman - for information please.

2) The Dy Commissinor, KVS, RO, Kolkata - for information please.

3) All  KVs under Kolkata Region - for information please.

4) CCA I/c, Exam I/c, Librarian, Vice Principal, Head Master

COMMITTEE MEMBERS

1) Mr. R. N. Ghorai, PGT (Bio.)

2) Mr. Anil Kumar Pal, PGT(Hindi) & CCA I/c

3) Ms. Shatabdi Rakshit, PRT

4) Mr. Malay Saha, SSA

PRINCIPAL

P.M. SHRI KENDRIYA  VIDYALAYA  SANTRAGACHI

Revised List of Holidays for the year 2024

As per KVS, Regional Office, Kolkata Circular No. F.25044/2023-24/KVS(Kol), Dated 01-01-2024, the 

Compulsory & Restricted Holidays for 2024 as decided by the Committee Members is given below and the 

same will be followed during the year 2024.

One Day RH will be decided later


